
No. G-200 1 t /l/202s-B&A (E403 1 032) ltor -gt.
Government of lndia

oflice of the Development Commissioner (MSME)
"iiii^t.y 

"f 
latro bmall & Medium Enterprises

Budqet & Accounts Section

Hall No. 32078' KartarYa Bhawan-3'

New Delhi' Dated: 24 10312026

li" a,OCloir""tor / Jt. Director/Dy' Director/Asstt Director/Acctts Officer

i); ;6i#tffi ;ivdr're-oto'nCs/rSs/ns/PAos

Sub:- Addl. Allocation offund under Major Head "2E51'00 00.1'05'01 "'Estt Object heads for O/o DC

""" M;LH U Ft"tJ orn""' for the FY-2b25-26 -Demand No'68 - reg'

I am directed to convey

Allocation of fund under Mrrjor H

Field Offices for thc FY-2025-26:-

rhe aoproval of compelent authoriry for the following additional

*i'zi,"tibiio6l.0;.0i '" e'tt' <iu3""t heads ror o/o DC MSME &

in Rs.

Nomenclature ofthe Object Heads

3. Details ofactual expenditure incurred during each month may be filled by 1"tto 5th offollowing

,""rt r Ii i"rif.il at https:lmy msme gov in'/FA/Index/aspx

Yours fully,

(B Sahoo

Deputy Director (B&A)
)

itil !l Accounts officer. PAo (MSME) New D-elhi- Kolkata & Chennai'

ij. sdner Division with a request to upload on official website'

fnlq Ffrrff srE /B. B. sAHoo
w ftE{rd) Ov. Dlr.ctor

{r{d Tirttl{ / GoYL ol lndl
€eq aE qt qqq ggq Yrrfrq
ri oi l;o.'Sndl I U.atlum Enbt9ntal

, ri ina r f{- a. qi C. B!4 ltllrlqff,I, 
" 

or'lrra bEv. C6mrnh.loi.r (rrSME)
: e-hi'mrt rxrtrwrat*r. i,*^dF t mll

Cum.
Allocation

Addl.
Allocation

AllocationObject HeadOfficeS.No.
1473000816000657000Office ExPenses

I 992529632000006't25296Eent for others
Msvn-oro -Dimapur

HQtr Office2 42448'77500034948'7
Rent for Others

TC-New l)elhiJ 3 r0000125000r 85000
Rent for OthersPAO-N Delh.l r 000001000000
Rent for OthersMSME-DI.O -PATNA5 1272469106469I 166000
Domestic Travel Expenses

MSME-DFO CUTTACK6 887000200000687000Domestic TraveI Expenses
MSME.DI:O PATNA'l 10800050000

Domestic Trave I Expenses
PaO CUENr-atIt

Numeric Code
ob ect Heads

05.01.18
Rents for Others

CSDomesti c Travel Ex
05.01.13

ENSCSOffice

58000

05.01.1I


